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Country Affiliation Email 

BULGARIA Ms Krassimira Todorova 
Chief Expert 
International and European Cooperation Department 
Ministry of Education and Science 
Sofia, Bulgaria 

k.todorova@mon.bg 

CROATIA Ms Sandra Kucina Softic 
Assistant Director for Education and User Support, 
University Computing Centre (SRCE)  
Head of the E-learning Centre, University of Zagreb  
EDEN Vice-president for Open Professional 
Collaboration 
Zagreb, Croatia 

sskucina@srce.hr 

CYPRUS Mr Thanasis Hadzilacos 
Professor of Educational Technology and Director of the 
Educational Technology Lab 
Open University of Cyprus (OUC) 
Latsia, Cyprus 

Thanasis.Hadzilacos@ouc.ac.cyr 

CZECH 
REPUBLIC 

Mr Michal Kaderka 
EDUin, o. p. s. 
Prague, Czech Republic 

michal.kaderka@eduin.cz 

FINLAND Mr Jukka Tulivuori 
Counsellor of Education 
General Upper Secondary Education and Basic 
Education in the Arts 
Finnish National Agency for Education 
Helsinki, Finland 

jukka.tulivuori@oph.fi 

FRANCE Ms Stamenka Uvalic-Trumbic 
Independent Consultant 
Paris, France 

suvalictrumbic@gmail.com 
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FRANCE Ms Sophie Touzé 
Responsable Innovation Pédagogique & MOOC à 
VetAgro Sup  
Expert Pédagogie et Numérique au Ministère de 
l’Enseignement Supérieur et de la Recherche  
Vice-présidente de l'Open Education Consortium  
Auteur UNESCO  
Lyon, France 

sophie.touze@vetagro-sup.fr 

GERMANY Mr Dominic Orr 
Senior Researcher  
FiBS Research Institute for the Economics of Education 
and Social Affairs 
Munich, Germany 

d.orr@fibs.eu 

GERMANY Mr Ulf-Daniel Ehlers 
Vice president for Quality and Academic Affairs 
Baden-Wurttemberg Cooperative State University 
Stuttgart, Germany 

ehlers@dhbw.de 

GERMANY Mr Jan Neumann 
Member of the Education Expert Committee of the 
German Commission for UNESCO  
Head of Rights and Organisation, North Rhine-
Westphalian Library Service Centre (hbz)  
Bonn, Germany 

neumann@hbz-nrw.de 

IGO-CANADA Professor Asha Kanwar 
President and CEO 
Commonwealth of Learning (COL) 
Vancouver, Canada 

akanwar@col.org 

IGO-CANADA Mr Venkataraman Balaji 
Director, Knowledge Management & Technology 
Commonwealth of Learning (COL) 
Vancouver, Canada 

vbalaji@col.org 

IGO-FRANCE Mr Joe Hironaka 
Programme Specialist, Communication and Information 
Sector (CI) 
United Nations Educational, Scientific and Cultural 
Organization (UNESCO) 
Paris, France 

j.hironaka@unesco.org 

IGO-FRANCE Mr Lindsay Young 
Information and Communication Technology (ICT) in 
Education Unit 
Education Sector 
United Nations Educational, Scientific and Cultural 
Organization (UNESCO) 
Paris, France 

l.young@unesco.org 

IGO-FRANCE Mr Indrajit Banerjee 
Director, Information Societies Division  
Communication and Information Sector  
United Nations Educational, Scientific and Cultural 
Organization (UNESCO) 
Paris, France 

i.banerjee@unesco.org 
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IGO-RUSSIA Ms Svetlana Knyazeva 
UNESCO  
Institute of Information Technologies  
in Education  
Moscow, Russia 

s.knyazeva@unesco.org 

IGO-SPAIN Ms Andreia Inamorato dos Santos 
Research Fellow 
ICT for Learning, Skills and OER 
Human Capital and Employment Unit 
European Commission 
DG Joint Research Centre (JRC) 
Sevilla, Spain 

Andreia-Inamorato-
Dos.SANTOS@ec.europa.eu 

IGO-UK Mr Paul West 
Education Adviser 
Health and Education Unit  
Commonwealth Secretariat 
London, United Kingdom 

p.west@commonwealth.int 

ISRAEL Ms Liz Levey 
Consultant 
Hewlett Foundation 
Jerusalem, Israel 

levey180@gmail.com 

KOREA, 
Republic of 

Mr Jinwon Ahn 
Professor, School of Management & Economics 
Director, i-Creatinnovation Mobilization & UNESCO 
UNITWIN projects 
Handong Global University 
Pohang, Republic of Korea 

ahn@handong.edu 

LATVIA Mr Ainārs Sviklis 
Advisor to the Minister of Education and Science of the 
Republic of Latvia for Information and Communication 
Technology and Project Issues 
Riga, Latvia 

ainars.sviklis@izm.gov.lv 

LITHUANIA Ms Airina Volungeviciene 
Director 
Innovative Studies Institute  
Vytautas Magnus University  
Kaunas, Lithuania  

airina.volungeviciene@vdu.lt 

LITHUANIA Ms Liliana Bugailiškytė-Lideikienė 
Education and Science Programme Coordinator  
Lithuanian National Commission for UNESCO 
Vilnius, Lithuania  

lile@unesco.lt 

LITHUANIA Ms Loreta Žadeikaitė  
Head  
Lower and Upper Secondary Education Division  
Ministry of Education and Science  
Vilnius, Lithuania 

Loreta.Zadeikaite@smm.lt 
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MALTA Mr Alex Grech 
Senior Advisor to the Minister – Digital Education 
Ministry of Education and Employment, Malta 
Executive Director, Commonwealth Centre for 
Connected Learning (CCCL) 
Valletta, Malta 

alexgrech@gmail.com 

MALTA Ms Edel Cassar 
Chief Executive Officer 
National Skills Council 
Valletta, Malta 

edel.cassar@gov.mt 

MALTA Mr George Borg 
COL Focal Point 
Director General, Educational Services 
Ministry for Education and Employment (MEDE) 
Valletta, Malta 

george.a.borg@gov.mt 

MALTA Mr Martin Borg 
Chief Executive Officer 
National Commission for Further and Higher Education 
Valletta, Malta 

martin.e.borg@gov.mt 

MALTA Hon. Mr Evarist Bartolo 
Minister 
Ministry for Education and Employment (MEDE) 
Valletta, Malta 

evarist.bartolo@gov.mt 

MALTA Mr Martin Debattista 
Institute for Tourism Studies 
San Ġiljan, Malta 

martin.g.debattista@gov.mt 

MALTA Mr Godfrey Baldacchino 
Pro Rector 
University of Malta 
Msida, Malta 

godfrey.baldacchino@um.edu.mt 

MALTA Mr Joseph Caruana 
Permanent Secretary 
Ministry for Education and Employment (MEDE) 
Valletta, Malta 

joseph.caruana@gov.mt 

MALTA Mr Emmanuel Zammit 
Director 
Digital Literacies & Transversal Skills  
Ministry for Education and Employment (MEDE) 
Valletta, MALTA 

emanuel.zammit.3@ilearn.edu.mt 

NETHERLANDS Mr Marco Kalz 
UNESCO Chair of Open Education 
Faculty Management, Science and Technology 
Welten Institute 
Heerlen, The Netherlands 

Marco.Kalz@ou.nl 
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NETHERLANDS Mr Fred Mulder 
Emeritus UNESCO/ICDE Chair in Open Educational 
Resources 
Open University of the Netherlands 
Heerlen, The Netherlands 

fred.mulder@ou.nl 

NETHERLANDS Mr Robert Schuwer 
Expert Open Education 
Lector OER Fontys Hogeschool ICT 
UNESCO Chair on OER and their Adoption by Teachers, 
Learners and Institutions 
Eindhoven, The Netherlands 

r.schuwer@fontys.nl 

NORWAY Mr Gard Titlestad 
Secretary General 
International Council for Open and Distance Education 
Oslo, Norway 

titlestad@icde.org 

POLAND Mr Alek Tarkowski 
Creative Commons, Poland 
Director, Centrum Cyfrowe  
Warsaw, Poland 

atarkowski@centrumcyfrowe.pl 

POLAND Ms Malgorzata Piatek 
Coordinator, Department of International Cooperation 
Ministry of Science and Higher Education 
Warsaw, Poland 

malgorzata.piatek@nauka.gov.pl 

POLAND Ms Marta Arendt 
Expert, Department of International Cooperation 
Ministry of Science and Higher Education 
Warsaw, Poland 

marta.arendt@mnisw.gov.pl 

PORTUGAL Mr Antonio Teixeira 
Director  
Department of Education and Distance Learning  
Universidade Aberta 
Lisbon, Portugal 

Antonio.Teixeira@uab.pt 

ROMANIA Mr Ovidiu Voicu 
Executive Director 
The Center for Public Innovation (CPI) 
Bucharest, Romania 

ovidiu.voicu@inovarepublica.ro  

ROMANIA Mr Bogdan Cristescu 
Counsellor 
National Centre for Assessment and Examinations  
Ministry of National Education 
Bucharest, Romania 

bogdan.cristescu@rocnee.eu 

RUSSIA Ms Yulia Filatova  
Professor  
Moscow Pedagogical State University 

yofilatova@yandex.ru 

SERBIA Hon. Ms Gordana Predic 
State Secretary  
Ministry of Education, Science and Technological 
Development of the Belgrade, Serbia 

aleksandra.ivetic@mpn.gov.rs 
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SERBIA Ms Dragana Milovanović 
Special Advisor 
Ministry of Education, Science and Technological 
Development of the Belgrade, Serbia 

aleksandra.ivetic@mpn.gov.rs 

SLOVAKIA Hon. Ms Oľga Nachtmannová 
State Secretary 
Ministry of Education, Science, Research and Sport 
Bratislava, Slovakia 

olga.nachtmannova@minedu.sk  

SLOVAKIA Ms Klara Novotna  
Ambassador, Permanent Delegate 
Permanent Delegation of Slovakia to UNESCO 
Paris, France 

dl.slovak-republic@unesco-
delegations.org 

SLOVAKIA Mr Jan Gondol 
Chief Executive Officer 
Switzerlab 
Slovakia 

jan@jangondol.com 

SLOVAKIA Mr Marek Moška 
Director General 
Deparment of International and European Affairs 
Ministry of Education, Science, Research and Sport  
Bratislava, Slovakia 

marek.moska@minedu.sk 

SLOVAKIA Ms Monika Rybova 
Department of Secondary Vocational Schools and 
Conservatories 
Division of Regional Education 
Bratislava, Slovakia 

monika.rybova@minedu.sk  

SLOVENIA Hon. Ms Maja Makovec Brenčič 
Minister 
Ministry of Education, Science and Sport 
Ljubljana, Slovenia 

maja.makovec@gov.si 

SLOVENIA Mr Borut Campelj 
Secretary 
Ministry of Education, Science and Sport 
Ljubljana, Slovenia 

borut.campelj@gov.si 

SLOVENIA Mr Davor Orlič 
UNESCO Chair  
Open Technologies for Open Educational Resources and 
Open Learning 
Ljubljana, Slovenia 

davor.orlic@ijs.si 

SLOVENIA Mr Gašper Hrastelj 
Deputy Secretary General 
Slovenian National Commission for UNESCO 
Ljubljana, Slovenia 

gasper.hrastelj@gov.si 

SLOVENIA Mr Mitja Jermol 
UNESCO Chair on Open Technologies for OER and Open 
Learning 
Ljubljana, Slovenia 

mitja.jermol@ijs.si 
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SLOVENIA Mr Tit Neubauer 
Head of the International and EU Department 
Ministry of Education, Science and Sport 
Ljubljana, Slovenia 

Tit.Neubauer@gov.si 

SPAIN Ms Inga Bernardo Pueyo 
Head of Service 
National Centre for Innovation and Educational 
Research (CNIIE) 
Madrid, Spain 

inga.bernardo@mecd.es  

SPAIN Mr Miguel Angel Pereira Baz 
Director 
Centre for Curricula Development - CEDEC 
Mérida, Spain 

miguelangel.pereira@mecd.es 

TURKEY Mr Mustafa Hakan Bücük 
Head of Department 
Ministry of National Education 
Istanbul, Turkey 

mhbucuk@meb.gov.tr 

TURKEY Mr Mehmet Fatih Döğer 
Teacher 
Istanbul, Turkey 

mfdoger@meb.gov.tr 

TURKEY Mr Mustafa Sever 
Member of the Education Committee of the Turkish 
National Commission for UNESCO 
Istanbul, Turkey 

severmustafa@gmail.com  

TURKEY Ms Esra Hatipoğlu Aksoyoğlu 
Sector Expert 
Turkish National Commission for UNESCO 
Istanbul, Turkey 

esrahatipoglu@unesco.org.tr 

UNITED 
KINGDOM/ 
SCOTLAND 

Mr Joe Wilson 
Co-Founder 
Open Scotland 
Glasgow, Scotland 

joewilson@joewilsons.net 

 
 
Special Observers nominated by Malta 
 

1. Dr. Dan Hughes, Co-Founder and COO, Learning Machine 
2. Ms Natalie Smolenski, Account Manager, Learning Machine 
3. Mr Gaetano Bugeja, Director, National Curriculum, Ministry for Education and Employment (MEDE) 
4. Ms Joanne Grima, Education Officer, Ministry for Education and Employment (MEDE) 

 


